

Results

EVENT NUMBER 16

	Record	Splits	NAT (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	1:31.17		USA - United States Of America	Glasgow (GBR)	21 DEC 2013
WJ	1:42.42		World Best Time	---	1 SEP 2016

Final

Rank	Lane	NAT / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
1	6	RUS - Russia			1:39.67	
		DONETC Stanislav (M)	0.69	23.90	(2) 23.90	
		EFIMOVA Yuliya (W)	0.13	29.03	(4) 52.93	
		MOROZOV Vladimir (M)	0.19	22.42	(1) 1:15.35	
		USTINOVA Daria S (W)	0.28	24.32	(1) 1:39.67	
2	7	USA - United States			1:41.79	
		ANDREW Michael (M)	0.64	24.74	(4) 24.74	
		LARSON Breeja (W)	0.19	29.80	(5) 54.54	
		PHILLIPS Tim (M)	0.25	23.00	(3) 1:17.54	
		MEILI Katie (W)	0.28	24.25	(2) 1:41.79	
3	5	CLB - Clubs			1:42.62	
		LAPSHIN Dmitry (M)	0.61	24.57	(3) 24.57	
		GEIBEL Sergei (M)	0.26	26.78	(1) 51.35	
		TCVETKOVA Daria (W)	0.27	25.92	(2) 1:17.27	
		SURKOVA Arina (W)	0.59	25.35	(3) 1:42.62	
4	2	RUS - Russia			1:43.78	
		KOLESNIKOV Kliment (M)	0.65	23.80	(1) 23.80	
		MORDASHEV Kirill (M)	0.23	28.40	(3) 52.20	
		EGOROVA Polina (W)	0.36	26.89	(4) 1:19.09	
		KAMENEVA Mariia (W)	0.28	24.69	(4) 1:43.78	
5	3	CLB - Clubs			1:45.77	
		BODROV Nikita (M)	0.54	24.94	(5) 24.94	
		FALKO Grigorii (M)	0.37	27.16	(2) 52.10	
		GODUN Nika (W)	0.42	27.62	(5) 1:19.72	
		KOLOTUSHKINA Valeriia (W)	0.34	26.05	(5) 1:45.77	
6	4	FRA - France			1:48.58	
		AUBRY Flavien (M)	0.61	26.13	(6) 26.13	
		MOUTON Magali (W)	0.27	33.04	(6) 59.17	
		CAYOT Alexandre (M)	0.19	24.46	(6) 1:23.63	
		BOUSQUIN Lena (W)	0.21	24.95	(6) 1:48.58	

Legend:

R.T. Reaction time WJ World Junior record WR World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA